
Drinks Menu



Bahama mama
Orange & pineapple juice, coconut syrup, 
grenadine.

Strawberry daiquiri
Bacardi Rum, Strawberry purée, crème de
fraise, fresh Lime

Mandarin cosmopolitan
A Great American Classic with a twist. 
Absolut Mandarin Vodka, Cointreau, 
Mandarin Napoleon, lime juice and a splash 
of cranberry. Finished off with flamed orange 
zest.

Long island iced tea
A true taste of New York. Absolut blue, 
Tanqueray Gin, Bacardi Rum, Olmeca, 
Contreau and Lemon Juice topped with coke.

Pornstar martini
The most popular cocktail in the world to date, 
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Passion fruit syrup, 
Passoa and a touch of pineapple Juice. Served 
with a shot of Prosecco.

French martini
A sweet and soft raspberry cocktail with a 
silky foamy top. A sweet blend of Absolut 
Vodka, Chambord, and pineapple juice. 
Visually stunning and is just as good as it 
looks.

Godfather
Monkey Shoulder, Amaretto Disaronno topped 
with coke.

4.00

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95
Salted caramel 
espresso martini
Stolichnaya Caramel Vodka, Crème de Cacao, 
Kahlua and Espresso Coffee combined to give 
a fantastic treat.

8.95

Passion fruit margarita
Olmeca white, cointreau, fresh lime, passion 
fruit puree.

8.95

8.95

8.50

Cocktails

Mocktail

Frozen

Madri

Double Maxim (550ml)

San Miguel

Peroni

Doom Bar (500ml)

Coor’s Light

Corona
Desperado

Bulmers Crushed Berry
Rekorderlig Apple
Rekorderlig Pear
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime
Rekorderlig Wild Berries
Rekorderlig Passionfruit
Rekorderlig Blood Orange

Shipyard IPA
Guinness
Aspall
Aspall Blush
Wainwright Amber

Poretti

Budweiser

5.10

USA5.0% 3.90

4.90

3.90

4.90

3.90

4.90

4.90

4.90

4.90

5.10

5.10

5.10

5.10

5.10

Sunderland4.7%

5.10

Italy4.7%

UK4.3%

4.40

Mexico4.5%

France5.9%

UK

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

4.0%

4.0%

4.0%

4.0%

4.0%

4.0%

4.0%

4.60

5.10

4.50

4.80

4.30

4.8%

4.6%

5.0%

4.0%

4.5%

4.1%

4.5%

4.5%

4.0%

Draught

Bottled

ABV

Origin

Italy

Spain

America

Spain

Ireland

UK

UK

USA

UK

Origin

ABV Price

Pint

Scan me!
If you suffer from food allergies or intolerances,

please scan the QR code to see what dishes suit your 
requirements. Please speak to a member of staff for more 

information.



Olmeca Silver
Olmeca Reposado Mexico

Mexico

4.00

4.00

Tequila
25mlOrigin

Grey Goose 4.50France

Absolut Flavour
Zubrowka bison grass

Absolut Blue
Smirnoff

3.80

3.60

Sweden

UK

5.80

5.60

5.103.80Sweden

4.10Poland

Vodka
25ml 50mlOrigin

Peroni 0.0
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime

Gordon’s Gin

Semillon Chardonnay White Wine

Gordon’s Pink Gin

Cabernet Sauvignon Red Wine

Whitley Neill Raspberry

Baby Cava

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger

Erdinger Alkoholfrei (500ml) 0.40%

0.00%

500ml

330ml

4.30

3.60

4.60

3.00

3.70

3.00

3.70

3.00

6.95

3.00

0.00%

0.00%

500ml

25ml

0.50%

0.00%

175ml

25ml

0.50%

0.00%

175ml

25ml

0.00%

0.00%

200ml

200ml

Low alcohol
ABV Priceml

Captain Morgan’s
Kraken Rum
Sailor Jerry
Havana Club 7YO

Bacardi Cuba

Jamaica

Caribbean

USA

Cuba

3.80 5.80

5.803.80

3.80

3.80

4.50

Rum
25ml 50mlOrigin

Gordon’s Pink

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger

Gordon’s Flavoured

Hendricks’s

Whitley Neill Raspberry

Malfy Gin Con Arancia Blood Orange

Tanqueray

Whitley Neill Blood Orange

Malfy Rosa Sicilian Pink Grapefruit

Tanqueray Sevilla

Malfy Gin Limone

Gordon’s

Bombay Sapphire

Whitley Neill

UK

UK

UK

UK

UK

UK

UK

UK

UK

UK

UK

Italy

Italy

Italy

3.60

4.10

3.80

5.60

5.80

5.80

3.80

3.80

3.80

4.30

3.80

4.10

4.10

3.80

4.10

4.10

4.10

Gin
25ml 50mlOrigin



Courvoisier VS
Remy Martin VSOP
Vecchia Romagna

Martell VS 3.80 5.80

5.803.80

5.50

4.50

Cognac 
& brandy

25ml 50ml

France

France

France

France

Origin

Maker’s Mark
Woodford Reserve

Jack Daniels 3.80USA 5.80

3.90USA

4.40USA

Burbons
25mlOrigin 50ml

Jameson’s

Auchentoshan

Balvenie Doublewood
Laphroaig

Macallan Double Cask

Haig Clubman
Roe & Coe
Glenmorangie

Bell’s

Monkey Shoulder

3.60Scotland

4.00Scotland

5.60

3.60Ireland

3.80

4.50

4.60

6.50

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

3.80Scotland

4.00Ireland

4.10Scotland

Whiskey
25mlOrigin 50ml

Pepsi Max

Diet Coke

Elderflower Tonic Water

Lemonade

Coke Zero
Fanta

Light Mediterranean Tonic Water

J20

Lemon Tonic Water

Red Bull

Indian Tonic Water

Appletiser

Light Indian Tonic Water

Coke

Light Ginger Ale

3.30330ml

2.20

2.50

2.80330ml

2.50

3.00

3.002.50

2.80330ml

2.80330ml

2.50

2.80275ml

2.50

3.30250ml

2.20

3.30275m

2.20

Soft drinks

Bottled

Fever-tree

16oz

Priceml

200ml

Pint



Sauvignon Blanc – Chili
Classic gooseberry flavours enhanced tropical fruit and zesty lemon.

Zinfandel Rose – USA
A most delicious wine; a racy mix of watermelon and cherry with a delectable 
sweetness.

Pinot Grigio – Italy
A light, crisp and refreshing dry white; the perfect choice for any occasion.

Pinot Grigio Blush – Italy
The height of fashion: light fresh strawberry flavours; very easy drinking.

Gavi di Gavi – Italy
This wine is a wonderful reflection of the Cortese grape variety. It is fruity and 
aromatic with just a hint of mineral notes and a mouthwatering citrus finish.

Sauvignon Blanc – Marlborough, New Zealand
Pale straw yellow. Complex and aromatic on the nose, full with assertive 
personality on the palate reminiscent of fig, elderflower and wild sage, with 
a very good structure and long persistence.

Chardonnay – Australia
Fresh and well balanced, this fruit-driven Chardonnay has plenty of tropical 
fruit flavours of melons and peach with rich aromas.

Frascati Superiore – DOC, Italy
Sourced from the hills surrounding Rome, this dry white wine has a fresh, 
lemony and floral character with a soft, rounded finish.

6.50

6.50

6.95

6.50

6.95

19.00

19.00

20.00

19.00

24.00

30.00

20.00

23.00

5.50

5.50

5.75

5.50

5.75

White wine

Rose wine

175ml

175ml

250ml

250ml

Bottle

Bottle

125ml available

125ml available

Merlot – Italy
A supple and intensely juicy style with intense flavours of ripe red berries 
and plums.

Shiraz – Australia
This classic Australian Shiraz is packed with ripe cherry and raspberry 
flavours with a pepper-spice finish.

Malbec – Argentina
Plenty of ripe, soft berry fruit flavours with the usual pinch of spice 
associated with Malbec as well as cinnamon and vanilla oak-spice notes.

Appassimento – Italy
Full-bodied, medium tannic, cherry notes, ripe plum notes, vanilla notes.

Negro-Amaro, Primitivo – Italy
Intense red colour with purplish highlights. The two main grapes of the area, melded together, show 
those characters of intensity and elegance typical of the terroir of Salento; complex smooth and 
harmonious aromas with notes of red ripe fruits.

Montepulciano – Italy
Soft, ripe fruity flavours, with hints of cherries. Light with delicious acidity.

Chianti Classico – Italy
Harmonious and mellow, with violet and red berry notes on a soft and 
refreshing finish.

Barolo – Natale Verga, Italy
One of the great red wines of Italy, Nebbiolo grapes offer powerful aromas of 
violets and black cherries enveloped in powerful richness.

Amarone – Italy
Made using selected bunches of Corvina and Corvinone grapes. An incredibly 
rich wine with soft everlasting tannins blending to create a balanced and 
harmonious velvet finish.

6.50

6.95

6.95

19.00

20.00

20.00

24.00

21.00

26.00

28.00

50.00

55.00

5.50

5.75

5.75

Red wine
175ml 250ml Bottle125ml available



Baby Prosecco – (200ml bottle)

Baby Twist Rose’ – (200ml bottle)

8.50

8.50

Prosecco 
& champagne

Bottle

Prosecco – Italy
Light and lively, with ripe pears and lemons rounded off with a hint of sweetness.

Prosecco Rose – Italy
Fashionably pink this Pear and Cherry fizz is light, dry and refreshing.

Lanson Black Label
A classic Pinot Noir dominated Brut Champagne: plenty of freshness with citrus 
notes, such as grapefruit, followed by Granny Smith green apple, and crunchy, 
juicy pear ample and intense.

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut
A world-famous Champagne, rich and creamy in style, with an explosion of citrus 
fruit and a delightful yeasty toastiness.

Veuve Clicquot Brut Rose
Credited as the first house to produce a Rosé Champagne. This Champagne shows 
the lovely Pinot Noir that dominates the blend with a summer-fruit character.

25.00

25.00

60.00

60.00

66.00
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24 Sea Road, Sunderland, SR6 9BX 
 0191 548 1007  |  info@nanafranca.co.uk  |  www.nanafranca.co.uk

TRADITIONAL ITALIAN PASTA AND PIZZA 
AVAILABLE FOR DELIVERY AND COLLECTION. 
VISIT OUR WEBSITE TO BROWSE OUR MENUS!
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